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Status

Approved, minor edits
Approved, minor edits
Approved, minor edits

Hold

Pending
Approved, minor edits
Approved, minor edits
Approved, minor edits

Approved

Approved
Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved
15

Status Date
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011

5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011

5/3/2011
5/3/2011

5/3/2011

5/3/2011

5/3/2011

5/3/2011

Course ID
MUS 21
MUS 22
MUS 23B
PHOT 12

THTR9
BUSM 85
PHIL 15
PHIL 15H
WELD 30

FIRE 1
R-TV 01

SL1

SL3

SL4

SL99

Title

Advanced Voice
Conducting
Intermediate Guitar

Photographic Alternatives

Intro to Theatre Arts

Special Issues in Business
Major World Religions

Major World Religions - honors

Metal Sculpture

Fire Protection Organization

Introduction to Broadcasting

Service Learning/Seminar for Health
Occupations

Service Learning/Seminar in
community Involvement

Service Learning and Community
Involvement

Special Projects in Service Learning
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Outcome

Needs to expand methos of
evaluation

Validate Integration

Course is not repeatable. Stand
Alone, SAM Code.

Course resubmitted.

No methos of evaluation. Will come
on consent.

Deans have confiremd that only SL
2 is being used. Dean of Instruction
requested inactivationof SL 1, 3, 4
and 99



